Exhibitor Registration San Diego Race for Autism March 27, 2010 Balboa Park, San Diego, California



DEADLINE: March 5, 2010

Organization Name:		
Contract Persons Name: First/Last		
Contact Person Title:		
Street Address:		
City:		
Phone: ()	FAX: ()
Email:		
Fee (Please check one) \$\bigsquare\$ \$ 200.00 non-pro \$\bigsquare\$ \$ 250.00 for FOR	ofit organizations (I	EIN Number)
☐ I have enclosed payment. Enclosed is my check payable to: Nation	nal Foundation for A	Autism Research
☐ I wish to pay by Credit Card. Card Type: ☐	VISA □MC □A	MEX □Discovery
Name on Credit Card:		
Credit Card Number:		
Expiration Date:/ Card Security		
Credit Card Authorizing Signature:		
I understand that submission of this form to The Nati have read all of the "Exhibitor Booth Rules & Regula		
Authorized Signature	T	oday's Date
Description of Organization, Product, or Ser	vices (50 words or	r less):

Exhibitor Registration San Diego Race for Autism March 27, 2010 Balboa Park, San Diego, California



Exhibit Booth Rules & Regulations

Deadlines: The postmark deadline date for exhibit booth application is March 5, 2010. Sorry, we will not be able to accommodate those without advance Registration.

Booths: Each booth will be provided with an 8-foot table, tablecloth, two chairs, and a canopy. **Insurance:** The National Foundation for Autism Research, the San Diego Race for Autism and Balboa Park will not be liable for any theft or damage to an exhibitor's property or personal possessions. All exhibitors are advised to carry their own insurance.

Damage: No part of any exhibit or related sign may be pasted, nailed, taped, tacked, stapled, or otherwise attached to walls, Park structures or trees. Exhibitors may not obstruct or hide other exhibit areas. Balboa Park prohibits use of balloons.

Set-Up Time: We would like Exhibitors to set up by 7:30 AM. Race registration begins at 7:00 AM. Complimentary refreshments will be provided.

Breakdown: time: No earlier than 10:30 AM and no later than 12:00 noon.

Booth Rules: All exhibitors agree to:

- 1) Comply with the conditions under which exhibit space in Balboa Park is leased to the National Foundation for Autism Research;
- 2) Change an assigned space if, in the opinion of the National Foundation for Autism Research, it becomes necessary to change the original space assigned;
- 3) Understand that food and beverage products may not be sold at this event. Complementary food must be individually wrapped.
- 4) Understand that, upon acceptance of the exhibit application form by the National Foundation for Autism Research, a contract between the exhibitor and the National Foundation for Autism Research is in full force and effect.

Please mail completed Exhibitor Registration and payment to:

National Foundation for Autism Research PO BOX 502177 San Diego, CA 92150-2177

Forms with Credit Card payments may be faxed to:

Attention Sharon Leon FAX (858) 486-7951

Thank you for your participation in the 6th Annual 2010 San Diego Race for Autism!